
2024 BISHOP BADGERS

VARSITY FOOTBALL
Friday Aug 16 Alice (scrim.) Visitor 7:00 PM
Thursday Aug 22 CC Ray (scrim.) Visitor Cabaniss (West) 7:00 PM
Thursday Aug 29 CC London Visitor 7:00 PM
Friday Sep 6 Brownsville Pace Home (MS Night/Little Badger) 7:30 PM
Friday Sep 13 Rockport-Fulton Visitor 7:30 PM
Friday Sep 20 * Lyford District Visitor 7:00 PM
Friday Sep 27 * Rio Hondo District Home (Parents Night) 7:00 PM

Oct 4 BYE
Friday Oct 11 * SGA District Visitor 7:00 PM
Friday Oct 18 * Progreso District Home (Homecoming) 7:00 PM
Friday Oct 25 * San Diego District Visitor 7:00 PM
Friday Nov 1 * Raymondville District Visitor 7:00 PM
Thursday Nov 7 * Falfurrias District Home (Senior Night) 7:00 PM
Friday Nov 15 BI-DISTRICT Playoffs TBD
Friday Nov 22 AREA Playoffs TBD
Friday Nov 29 REGIONALS Playoffs TBD
Friday Dec 6 QUARTER FINALS Playoffs TBD
Friday Dec 13 SEMI FINALS Playoffs TBD
Friday Dec 20 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP TBD

JUNIOR VARSITY
Friday Aug 16 Alice (scrim.) Home 6:00 PM
Thursday Aug 22 CC Ray (scrim.) Visitor Cabaniss (East) 6:00 PM
Wednesday Aug 28 CC London Home 6:00 PM
Thursday Sep 5 Premont Visitor 5:30 PM
Thursday Sep 12 Rockport-Fulton Home 6:30 PM
Thursday Sep 19 * Lyford Home 5:30 PM

Oct 3 Bye Week
Thursday Oct 10 * SGA Home 6:15 PM
Thursday Oct 17 * Progresso Visitor 5:30 PM
Wednesday Oct 23 * San Diego Home 5:30 PM
Wednesday Oct 30 * Raymondville Home 6:00 PM
Wednesday Nov 6 * Falfurrias Visitor 5:30 PM

LUEHRS JH
Tuesday Sep 3 Tuloso Midway Visitor 5:30pm/7pm
Thursday Sep 12 CCISD Metro MS Visitor combined (7th/8th) 5:30 PM
Thursday Sep 19 Aransas Pass Visitor 4:30p/5:45pm
Thursday Sep 24 CCSD Martin MS Visitor 5:30pm/7pm
Thursday Oct 3 Bye Week
Thursday Oct 10 SGA Home combined (7th/8th) 5:00 PM
Thursday Oct 17 Odem (7th) / Ricardo (8th) Home 5:30pm/7pm
Wednesday Oct 23 San Diego Visitor 5:00pm/6pm
Wednesday Oct 30 Premont (7th) / London (8th) Home 5:00pm/7:30p
Wednesday Nov 6 Falfurrias Home 5:00pm/6:30p

** 7th grd plays 1st / 8th grd plays 2nd


